ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

T':‘;:yc'f Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise
L1-09 - KEITH HINYARD -
15:46:28.595 12:01.805 70.046 74 112 19
15:48:22.960 2 1:54.365 74.603 66 110 19
15:50:12.900 3 PREERLD) 77.606 66 113 19
15:52:06.259 4 1:53.359 75.265 66 111 19

L1-21 - DOCTOR WHITLEY -

15:44:12.562 llﬂm 76.365 29 74 19

15:46:04.469 2 1:51.907 76.242 16 73 19
15:47:57.284 31:52.815 75.628 8 61 19
15:49:54.051 4 1:56.767 73.069 108 106 19
15:51:48.859 51:54.808 74.315 77 107 19
15:53:47.428 6 1:58.569 71.958 14 69 19

L1-29 - ALEC MUSSER -

15:49:53.266 1 1:57.439 72.650 107 115 19
15:51:48.036 2 1:54.770 74.340 103 115 19
15:53:41.671 3 1:53.635 75.083 95 115 19
15:55:34.573 4 1:52.902 75.570 100 113 19
15:57:26.928 5 1:52.355 75.938 99 115 19
15:59:19.132 6 [EEPILY] 76.040 97 116 19
L1-23 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -

15:44:23.861  11:55.371 73.953 9 67 19
15:46:19.140 2 1:55.279 74.012 12 67 19
15:48:13.335 3 1:54.195 74.714 24 77 19
15:50:09.604 4 1:56.269 73.382 17 72 19
15:52:05.788 5 1:56.184 73.435 9 62 19
15:54:00.468 6 1:54.680 74.398 30 77 19
15:55:56.322 7 1:55.854 73.644 86 107 19
15:57:49.008  SFEEENT] 75.715 86 109 19
L1-25 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -

15:44:23.325 1 1:57.643 72.525 76 101 19
15:46:18.525 2 1:55.200 74.063 66 100 19
15:48:13.074  3[FHELILE] 74.483 71 101 19
15:50:08.239 4 1:55.165 74.085 73 99 19
15:52:05.325 5 1:57.086 72.870 85 98 19
15:54:03.145 6 1:57.820 72.416 65 9 19
15:56:01.545 7 1:58.400 72.061 82 101 19

L1-04 - KRANZ CHASE

15:44:51.069  11:59.876 71.174 23 73 19
15:46:52.367  22:01.298 70.339 24 74 19
15:48:55.060 3 2:02.693 69.539 22 63 19
15:50:50.916 4 2:04.856 68.335 48 71 19
15:52:57.552  51:57.636 72.529 35 70 19
15:54:54.763 6 1:57.211 72.792 20 64 19
15:56:51.549 7 1:56.786 73.057 16 63 19
15:58:47.185  sfEEENE 73.783 41 68 19

L1-07 - DEXTER ROQUE -

15:44:21.137 IIE!:EI 73.530 87 107 19

15:46:18.513 2 1:57.376 72.689 18 72 19

L1-15 - JOSHUA PELLETIER

15:44:55.556 12:03.412 69.134 12 65 19
15:46:55.495 21:59.939 71.136 17 71 19
15:48:57.471 32:01.976 69.948 21 69 19
15:51:01.232 4 2:03.761 68.939 15 64 19
15:53:05.355 52:04.123 68.738 21 73 19
15:55:03.979 6 1:58.624 71.925 16 66 19
15:57:01.722 7EREIEE] 72.463 43 71 19
15:59:00.268 8 1:58.546 71.972 19 67 19

L1-16 - ZSOLT KOVACS -

15:44:56.463 1:58.880 71.770 74 105 19

15:46:56.162 2 1:59.699 71.279 77 105 19
15:48:57.838 32:01.676 70.121 80 108 19
15:51:03.008 4 2:05.170 68.163 69 103 19

15:53:05.630 52:02.622 69.580 80 104 19



15:55:06.957 6 2:01.327 70.322 80 104 19

L1-18 - STEPHAN PARSA -

15:44:54.170  12:03.947 68.836 47 89 19
15:46:55.114 2 2:00.944 70.545 51 88 19
15:48:56.290  32:01.176 70.410 55 % 19
15:51:00.801 4 2:04.511 68.524 52 % 19
15:53:08.068 5 2:07.267 67.040 52 89 19
15:55:07.943 6B 71.174 50 90 19
15:57:13.790 7 2:05.847 67.797 53 9 19
15:59:15.381  82:01.591 70.170 48 89 19

L1-13 - BRANDON MARTINEZ -

15:45:23.347  12:06.792 67.291 32 75 19
15:47:26.132 2 PHUNLE 69.487 48 78 19
15:49:34.007 3 2:07.875 66.721 28 71 19
15:51:44.480 4 2:10.473 65.393 36 72 19
15:53:52.938  52:08.458 66.419 34 75 19
15:56:01.044  62:08.106 66.601 27 72 19

L1-31 - ROBERT BRYANT -

15:46:48.937 1 2:05.537 67.964 25 88 19
15:48:54.348 2 2:05.411 68.032 61 110 19
15:50:59.095 32:04.747 68.394 64 110 19
15:53:03.058 4 2:03.963 68.827 18 77 19
15:55:06.308 SPEE 69.225 15 76 19
15:57:14.910 6 2:08.602 66.344 15 74 19
15:59:21.256 7 2:06.346 67.529 15 70 19

L1-05 - MICHAEL COOPER -

15:44:45.625 1E:E!E 69.125 54 94 19

15:46:51.751 2 2:06.126 67.647 55 94 19
15:48:55.939 32:04.188 68.702 58 94 19

L1-22 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -

15:45:20.206 1@!’!:’ 60.374 58 82 19

15:47:42.321 2 2:22.115 60.036 62 83 19
15:50:03.833 32:21.512 60.292 67 83 19

Fastrack Riders
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